PRICES TO PUT A SPRING IN YOUR STEP

' GET NUMBER PLATES
MADE AT PARTSCOMM

& PLAIN REG PLATES FLAG REG PLATES »
(YOUR REG| (g0 ) ‘YDUR REG| (gg%0 )
(YOUR REG| g7 ) 'YDUR REG| gg%0 )

PRICE PER PAIR £12 PRICE PER PAIR £15

YOUR| [YOUR YOUR| BYOUR

REG | | REG REG REG

C£7% ) (£7%) (£9% ) (£9% )
) PRICE PER PAIR £135° PRICE PER PAIR £165°
a MIXED PAIR MIXED PAIR
N % £12 % £15

| ELECTRIC VEHICLE REG PLATES
PRICE PER PAIR
£15

www. PARTSCOMM .co.uk



AIR SPRINGS AT AMAZING PRICES

( MERITOR AIR SPRING |
TRAILER AIR
Bac Tosuir %

ROR AXLE ]
COMPLETE

Part No. S15732F

(MERCEDES AIR SPRINa
AIR BAG TO SUIT
MERCEDES
AXLE

COMPLETE
Part No. S93006F

\' £63 85

_J

(MERITOR AIR SPRING N
TRAILER AIR BAG TO
SUIT TOR AXLE

comMPLETE | |
Part No. S15731F

\> >/
( BPW TYPE 30K N
PLASTIC PISTON
TO SUIT " i

BPW TYPE

30K AXLE
Part No. S16919F

(MERITOR AIR SPRING R
TRAILER AIR BAG
TO SUIT —

TOR AXLE
COMPLETE

Part No.S92605F

(BPW TYPE 30 N
PLASTIC PISTON
TO SUIT -
BPW TYPE

30K AXLE
Part No. S16918F

PART No. DESCRIPTION m

S15384A
S15147A
S51231S
S15385A
S54089A
S15125A
S15199A
S15216A
S15474A
S15230A

S15206A
WA\

VA

W

RS

www. PARTSCOMM.couk

Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring
Trailing Arm
Trailing Arm
Trailing Arm
Trailing Arm
Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring

| A\

R

£247.80
£310.00
£300.00
£273.00
£132.87
£137.85
£129.55
£124.56
£293.23
£290.65
£331.80

W




SPRING CLEARANCE

DESCRIPTION

ABS Modulator Valve

£359.55

S4802040310

SAM5207 RH Headlight - Scania 4 £50.00
SAM5208 LH Headlight - Scania 4 £50.00
SJSS2507A Tie Rod End for lveco/Man £20.18
S7922RM2 2 X Red Marker Lamps - 2 LED £11.16
SLPR656DVA Low-Profile Warning Lamp - 6 LED £18.35
SLPR104DVA Low-Profile Warning Lamp - 4 LED £18.95
SLED3DVARG5 Amber Warning Light - 3 LED £35.00
SJBS1028 Handbrake Shoe Set - Lexus/Toyota £19.98
SCIT16 Brake Discs - Citroen/Fiat/Peugeot £39.88
SCIT160 Brake Disc - Citroen £38.00
SJCP148 Brake Pad Set - Citroen Dispatch £15.50
SJCP149 Brake Pad Set £19.28
SJCP8173 Brake Pad Set £14.72
SJCP4023 Brake Pad Set - Mitsubishi L200 £16.39
SMIT156 Brake Disc - Mitsubishi L200 £14.57

£9.94

SAM9096

. v
e - a9

Side Bumper Cover RH

DIESEL FUEL PETROL FUEL WORK SHOP
& EXHAUST & EXHAUST FUEL &

e v i SYSTEM SYSTEM EXHAUST
- CLEANER CLEANER SYSTEM
S 51 500ML 500ML CLEANER 5L

Part No. S60370 Part No. S60369 Part No. S60341

t fﬁﬁﬁﬁm : £12-00 ’ ' £12-00 ' ' £5500 |

ST YT ML N\ A \ .6 ‘ e
Whatever your vehicle PART S COMM have the part!

CATACLEAN




CONSUMABLES

BLUE BAG OF RAGS

Part No. S895416/S

BRAKE 100 x DISP
& CLUTCH BLACK GLOVES

CLEANER LATEX FREE
400ML Part No. S895744 (M)
Part No. SFX081104/S [ o5751 )

Part No. S895746 (XL)

=
(3

Ly

i 1 1 i
il

J.

i |

A FULL COMPREHENSIVE
RANGE OF CONSUMABLES AVAILABLE!

SUZIES IN STOCK\ (WIPER BLADES\

HUGE RANGE AVAILABLE WIPE AWAY

Call your local
Partscomm branch today! THE COMPETITON
Always the best prices
at Partscomm.

ELECTRICAL 15
INTO TWO 7
COILS SUZIE

Part No. SEC7A

22’ WIPER BLADE

WITH 9x4 ADAPTER
Part No. SCB22

WEST BROMWICH LEICESTER STOKE-ON-TRENT
0121 553 2737 0116 226 5100 01782 214490

BIRMINGHAM NOTTINGHAM SOUTH NORMANTON
0121 359 5888 0115 964 8530 01773 863311

et}

WOLVERHAMPTON PETERBOROUGH THETFORD
01902 352010 01733 727100 01842 880088

COVENTRY SHEFFIELD CAMBRIDGE
02476 584488 0114 269 3230 01223 861371

www. PARTSCOMM .co.uk



