

Partscomm Post

PRICES TO PUT A SPRING IN YOUR STEP



GET NUMBER PLATES MADE AT PARTSCOMM

PLAIN REG PLATES

YOUR REG

Part No. SOBREGW

YOUR REG

Part No. SOBREGY

PRICE PER PAIR £12

YOUR

PRICE PER PAIR £13.50

MIXED PAIR R YOUR REG

FLAG REG PLATES

YOUR REG

Part No. SOBREGWF

YOUR REG

Part No. SOBREGYF

PRICE PER PAIR £15

YOUR

Part No. SSQREGYF

£9.00

PRICE PER PAIR £16.50

MIXED PAIR YOUR REG

ELECTRIC VEHICLE REG PLATES

YOUR REG

Part No. SOBREGWEV £8.50

YOUR REG

Part No. SOBREGYEV PRICE PER PAIR £15

AIR SPRINGS AT AMAZING PRICES













A STATE OF THE STA

LEAF SPRINGS & SUSPENSION

	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	S15384A	Leaf Spring	£247.80
	S15147A	Leaf Spring	£310.00
	S51231S	Leaf Spring	£300.00
1	S15385A	Leaf Spring	£273.00
	S54089A	Trailing Arm	£132.87
A WA	S15125A	Trailing Arm	£137.85
- SU 1/2 /	S15199A	Trailing Arm	£129.55
SERVICE N	S15216A	Trailing Arm	£124.56
AND DESCRIPTION	S15474A	Leaf Spring	£293.23
A STATE OF THE STA	S15230A	Leaf Spring	£290.65
	S15206A	Leaf Spring	£331.80



CONSUMABLES





BRAKE & CLUTCH CLEANER 400ML Part No. SFX081104/S

£2.75



A FULL COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF CONSUMABLES AVAILABLE!

SUZIES IN STOCK

HUGE RANGE AVAILABLE
Call your local
Partscomm branch today!



WIPER BLADES

WIPE AWAY
THE COMPETITON
Always the best prices
at Partscomm.

22" WIPER BLADE WITH 9x4 ADAPTER

Part No. SCB22

£2.05

WEST BROMWICH **0121 553 2737**

0116 226 5100

STOKE-ON-TRENT 01782 214490

BIRMINGHAM **0121 359 5888**

NOTTINGHAM **0115 964 8530**

SOUTH NORMANTON **01773 863311**

WOLVERHAMPTON **01902 352010**

PETERBOROUGH **01733 727100**

THETFORD 01842 880088

COVENTRY **02476 584488**

SHEFFIELD **0114 269 3230**

CAMBRIDGE **01223 861371**



www.PARTSCOMM.co.uk